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         Copyright (C) 2011-2015 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems          
                      Producer: Surface Creek Saddle Club                       
                      Contact: Stacey Kenyon 970-856-4726                       
     Year to Date High Point Report for 7 & Under Lead Line as of 07/18/21      
                                                                                
  1st 271 Jax Abbott/Braslin Family                                             
          Shows: 7, Events: 28, Points: 251.0                                   
  2nd 269 Nia Robidoux/                                                         
          Shows: 7, Events: 28, Points: 241.0                                   
  3rd 312 Cambri Davidson/                                                      
          Shows: 1, Events: 4, Points: 32.0                                     
  4th 289 Isabella  Hale/                                                       
          Shows: 3, Events: 4, Points: 31.0                                     
  5th 267 Brooklyn Lorimor/                                                     
          Shows: 3, Events: 5, Points: 26.0                                     
  6th 299 Alaina Hale/                                                          
          Shows: 2, Events: 2, Points: 13.0                                     
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                      Producer: Surface Creek Saddle Club                       
                      Contact: Stacey Kenyon 970-856-4726                       
        Year to Date High Point Report for 7 & Under Solo as of 07/18/21        
                                                                                
  1st  84 Addi Carpenter/                                                       
          Shows: 7, Events: 28, Points: 242.0                                   
  2nd 272 Evelynn  Keller/                                                      
          Shows: 6, Events: 24, Points: 171.0                                   
  3rd  90 Sadie Olson/                                                          
          Shows: 7, Events: 21, Points: 139.0                                   
  4th 274 Zoey Hudson/                                                          
          Shows: 6, Events: 24, Points: 107.0                                   
  5th 284 Tynlee Key/                                                           
          Shows: 3, Events: 12, Points: 101.0                                   
  6th 263 Clara Westhoff/                                                       
          Shows: 7, Events: 13, Points: 75.0                                    
  7th 166 Josse Sheffield/                                                      
          Shows: 1, Events: 2, Points: 18.0                                     
  8th 313 Jaxon Davidson/                                                       
          Shows: 1, Events: 4, Points: 14.0                                     
  9th 104 Braelyn Peterson/                                                     
          Shows: 1, Events: 2, Points: 6.0                                      
Tie   139 Xavier Hale/                                                          
          Shows: 1, Events: 2, Points: 6.0                                      
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                      Producer: Surface Creek Saddle Club                       
                      Contact: Stacey Kenyon 970-856-4726                       
          Year to Date High Point Report for 8-13 Years as of 07/18/21          
                                                                                
  1st  34 Quinnlan Price/                                                       
          Shows: 7, Events: 28, Points: 198.0                                   
  2nd 260 Embree Sorensen/                                                      
          Shows: 6, Events: 24, Points: 192.0                                   
  3rd  33 Aneka (Annaka) Price/                                                 
          Shows: 7, Events: 28, Points: 184.0                                   
  4th  28 Brylee Peterson/                                                      
          Shows: 7, Events: 28, Points: 173.0                                   
  5th 225 Kylie McCracken/                                                      
          Shows: 7, Events: 28, Points: 130.0                                   
  6th 262 Aviana Westhoff/                                                      
          Shows: 7, Events: 26, Points: 124.0                                   
  7th 216 Ella Hoff/                                                            
          Shows: 6, Events: 24, Points: 117.0                                   
  8th 125 Jayla Biszant/                                                        
          Shows: 7, Events: 28, Points: 108.0                                   
  9th  13 Chessa Larson/                                                        
          Shows: 7, Events: 28, Points: 63.0                                    
 10th 213 Braxton Lorimor/                                                      
          Shows: 3, Events: 12, Points: 38.0                                    
 11th 223 Zea Robidoux/                                                         
          Shows: 7, Events: 28, Points: 36.0                                    
 12th 214 Wylee Lorimor/                                                        
          Shows: 2, Events: 8, Points: 31.0                                     
 13th 290 Emerson Neff/                                                         
          Shows: 3, Events: 12, Points: 23.0                                    
 14th 298 Stella Frappier/                                                      
          Shows: 1, Events: 4, Points: 22.0                                     
 15th 276 Cheyanne Keim/Cowger Family                                           
          Shows: 6, Events: 24, Points: 19.0                                    
 16th 279 Paige Holder/Holder Family                                            
          Shows: 4, Events: 16, Points: 15.0                                    
 17th  37 Roan Spencer/                                                         
          Shows: 1, Events: 1, Points: 10.0                                     
Tie   282 Madison Snelling/                                                     
          Shows: 1, Events: 3, Points: 10.0                                     
 19th  27 Rayna Olson/                                                          
          Shows: 4, Events: 11, Points: 5.0                                     
 20th  26 Rachele Olson/                                                        
          Shows: 5, Events: 9, Points: 4.0                                      
 21st 140 Mae Ryan/                                                             
          Shows: 1, Events: 2, Points: 1.0                                      
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         Copyright (C) 2011-2015 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems          
                      Producer: Surface Creek Saddle Club                       
                      Contact: Stacey Kenyon 970-856-4726                       
         Year to Date High Point Report for 14-18 Years as of 07/18/21          
                                                                                
  1st  40 Jesse Stillings/                                                      
          Shows: 7, Events: 28, Points: 232.0                                   
  2nd   3 Taneal Braslin/                                                       
          Shows: 7, Events: 27, Points: 180.0                                   
  3rd 100 Akaya Johnson/                                                        
          Shows: 7, Events: 28, Points: 158.0                                   
  4th 172 Cheyanne Germann/                                                     
          Shows: 6, Events: 24, Points: 150.0                                   
  5th  16 Kacie McCollum/                                                       
          Shows: 6, Events: 24, Points: 140.0                                   
  6th 215 Autumn  Kiefer/                                                       
          Shows: 7, Events: 28, Points: 119.0                                   
  7th  51 Sequoia Jones/                                                        
          Shows: 5, Events: 18, Points: 92.0                                    
  8th  75 Pearl Burruss/                                                        
          Shows: 5, Events: 20, Points: 62.0                                    
  9th 243 Baylee Cowger/                                                        
          Shows: 6, Events: 24, Points: 52.0                                    
 10th  94 Annie Wilson/                                                         
          Shows: 3, Events: 11, Points: 50.0                                    
 11th 101 Ali Long Spaur/                                                       
          Shows: 3, Events: 8, Points: 46.0                                     
 12th 280 Faline Sharp/Holder Family                                            
          Shows: 4, Events: 16, Points: 40.0                                    
 13th 244 Ella  Jensen/Cowger family                                            
          Shows: 5, Events: 16, Points: 37.0                                    
 14th 291 Erica  Blum/                                                          
          Shows: 1, Events: 4, Points: 11.0                                     
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            Year to Date High Point Report for Adults as of 07/18/21            
                                                                                
  1st 131 Audrey Bangert/                                                       
          Shows: 6, Events: 24, Points: 190.0                                   
  2nd  50 Briar Wagner/                                                         
          Shows: 7, Events: 26, Points: 163.0                                   
  3rd 106 Heather Braslin/                                                      
          Shows: 5, Events: 18, Points: 160.0                                   
  4th  83 Kacey Carpenter/                                                      
          Shows: 6, Events: 8, Points: 73.0                                     
  5th  61 Barb Steele/                                                          
          Shows: 7, Events: 11, Points: 70.0                                    
  6th 138 Callie Hale/                                                          
          Shows: 3, Events: 6, Points: 45.0                                     
  7th 270 Allan Price/                                                          
          Shows: 1, Events: 4, Points: 26.0                                     
Tie    39 Kacy Stillings/                                                       
          Shows: 3, Events: 3, Points: 26.0                                     
  9th 113 Dick Steele/                                                          
          Shows: 3, Events: 3, Points: 24.0                                     
 10th   6 Kyrie Barnes/                                                         
          Shows: 1, Events: 1, Points: 8.0                                      
 11th 292 Amanda Kinterknecht/                                                  
          Shows: 1, Events: 1, Points: 7.0                                      
 12th 295 Shelby Lorimore/                                                      
          Shows: 1, Events: 3, Points: 5.0                                      
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         Copyright (C) 2011-2015 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems          
                      Producer: Surface Creek Saddle Club                       
                      Contact: Stacey Kenyon 970-856-4726                       
             Overall Year to Date High Point Report as of 07/18/21              
                                                                                
  1st 271 Jax Abbott/Braslin Family                                             
          Shows: 7, Events: 28, Points: 251.0                                   
  2nd  84 Addi Carpenter/                                                       
          Shows: 7, Events: 28, Points: 242.0                                   
  3rd 269 Nia Robidoux/                                                         
          Shows: 7, Events: 28, Points: 241.0                                   
  4th  40 Jesse Stillings/                                                      
          Shows: 7, Events: 28, Points: 232.0                                   
  5th  34 Quinnlan Price/                                                       
          Shows: 7, Events: 28, Points: 198.0                                   
  6th 260 Embree Sorensen/                                                      
          Shows: 6, Events: 24, Points: 192.0                                   
  7th 131 Audrey Bangert/                                                       
          Shows: 6, Events: 24, Points: 190.0                                   
  8th  33 Aneka (Annaka) Price/                                                 
          Shows: 7, Events: 28, Points: 184.0                                   
  9th   3 Taneal Braslin/                                                       
          Shows: 7, Events: 27, Points: 180.0                                   
 10th  28 Brylee Peterson/                                                      
          Shows: 7, Events: 28, Points: 173.0                                   
 11th 272 Evelynn  Keller/                                                      
          Shows: 6, Events: 24, Points: 171.0                                   
 12th  50 Briar Wagner/                                                         
          Shows: 7, Events: 26, Points: 163.0                                   
 13th 106 Heather Braslin/                                                      
          Shows: 5, Events: 18, Points: 160.0                                   
 14th 100 Akaya Johnson/                                                        
          Shows: 7, Events: 28, Points: 158.0                                   
 15th 172 Cheyanne Germann/                                                     
          Shows: 6, Events: 24, Points: 150.0                                   
 16th  16 Kacie McCollum/                                                       
          Shows: 6, Events: 24, Points: 140.0                                   
 17th  90 Sadie Olson/                                                          
          Shows: 7, Events: 21, Points: 139.0                                   
 18th 225 Kylie McCracken/                                                      
          Shows: 7, Events: 28, Points: 130.0                                   
 19th 262 Aviana Westhoff/                                                      
          Shows: 7, Events: 26, Points: 124.0                                   
 20th 215 Autumn  Kiefer/                                                       
          Shows: 7, Events: 28, Points: 119.0                                   
 21st 216 Ella Hoff/                                                            
          Shows: 6, Events: 24, Points: 117.0                                   
 22nd 125 Jayla Biszant/                                                        
          Shows: 7, Events: 28, Points: 108.0                                   
 23rd 274 Zoey Hudson/                                                          
          Shows: 6, Events: 24, Points: 107.0                                   
 24th 284 Tynlee Key/                                                           
          Shows: 3, Events: 12, Points: 101.0                                   
 25th  51 Sequoia Jones/                                                        
          Shows: 5, Events: 18, Points: 92.0                                    
 26th 263 Clara Westhoff/                                                       
          Shows: 7, Events: 13, Points: 75.0                                    
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                      Producer: Surface Creek Saddle Club                       
                      Contact: Stacey Kenyon 970-856-4726                       
             Overall Year to Date High Point Report as of 07/18/21              
                                                                                
 27th  83 Kacey Carpenter/                                                      
          Shows: 6, Events: 8, Points: 73.0                                     
 28th  61 Barb Steele/                                                          
          Shows: 7, Events: 11, Points: 70.0                                    
 29th  13 Chessa Larson/                                                        
          Shows: 7, Events: 28, Points: 63.0                                    
 30th  75 Pearl Burruss/                                                        
          Shows: 5, Events: 20, Points: 62.0                                    
 31st 243 Baylee Cowger/                                                        
          Shows: 6, Events: 24, Points: 52.0                                    
 32nd  94 Annie Wilson/                                                         
          Shows: 3, Events: 11, Points: 50.0                                    
 33rd 101 Ali Long Spaur/                                                       
          Shows: 3, Events: 8, Points: 46.0                                     
 34th 138 Callie Hale/                                                          
          Shows: 3, Events: 6, Points: 45.0                                     
 35th 280 Faline Sharp/Holder Family                                            
          Shows: 4, Events: 16, Points: 40.0                                    
 36th 213 Braxton Lorimor/                                                      
          Shows: 3, Events: 12, Points: 38.0                                    
 37th 244 Ella  Jensen/Cowger family                                            
          Shows: 5, Events: 16, Points: 37.0                                    
 38th 223 Zea Robidoux/                                                         
          Shows: 7, Events: 28, Points: 36.0                                    
 39th 312 Cambri Davidson/                                                      
          Shows: 1, Events: 4, Points: 32.0                                     
 40th 214 Wylee Lorimor/                                                        
          Shows: 2, Events: 8, Points: 31.0                                     
Tie   289 Isabella  Hale/                                                       
          Shows: 3, Events: 4, Points: 31.0                                     
 42nd 267 Brooklyn Lorimor/                                                     
          Shows: 3, Events: 5, Points: 26.0                                     
Tie    39 Kacy Stillings/                                                       
          Shows: 3, Events: 3, Points: 26.0                                     
Tie   270 Allan Price/                                                          
          Shows: 1, Events: 4, Points: 26.0                                     
 45th 113 Dick Steele/                                                          
          Shows: 3, Events: 3, Points: 24.0                                     
 46th 290 Emerson Neff/                                                         
          Shows: 3, Events: 12, Points: 23.0                                    
 47th 298 Stella Frappier/                                                      
          Shows: 1, Events: 4, Points: 22.0                                     
 48th 276 Cheyanne Keim/Cowger Family                                           
          Shows: 6, Events: 24, Points: 19.0                                    
 49th 166 Josse Sheffield/                                                      
          Shows: 1, Events: 2, Points: 18.0                                     
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         Copyright (C) 2011-2015 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems          
                      Producer: Surface Creek Saddle Club                       
                      Contact: Stacey Kenyon 970-856-4726                       
             Overall Year to Date High Point Report as of 07/18/21              
                                                                                
 50th 279 Paige Holder/Holder Family                                            
          Shows: 4, Events: 16, Points: 15.0                                    
 51st 313 Jaxon Davidson/                                                       
          Shows: 1, Events: 4, Points: 14.0                                     
 52nd 299 Alaina Hale/                                                          
          Shows: 2, Events: 2, Points: 13.0                                     
 53rd 291 Erica  Blum/                                                          
          Shows: 1, Events: 4, Points: 11.0                                     
 54th  37 Roan Spencer/                                                         
          Shows: 1, Events: 1, Points: 10.0                                     
Tie   282 Madison Snelling/                                                     
          Shows: 1, Events: 3, Points: 10.0                                     
 56th   6 Kyrie Barnes/                                                         
          Shows: 1, Events: 1, Points: 8.0                                      
 57th 292 Amanda Kinterknecht/                                                  
          Shows: 1, Events: 1, Points: 7.0                                      
 58th 104 Braelyn Peterson/                                                     
          Shows: 1, Events: 2, Points: 6.0                                      
Tie   139 Xavier Hale/                                                          
          Shows: 1, Events: 2, Points: 6.0                                      
 60th 295 Shelby Lorimore/                                                      
          Shows: 1, Events: 3, Points: 5.0                                      
Tie    27 Rayna Olson/                                                          
          Shows: 4, Events: 11, Points: 5.0                                     
 62nd  26 Rachele Olson/                                                        
          Shows: 5, Events: 9, Points: 4.0                                      
 63rd 140 Mae Ryan/                                                             
          Shows: 1, Events: 2, Points: 1.0                                      


